
129

Colour

Poles Type Cat. No. Cat. No. Qty.

2 BLZ 5.08/2B 1528760000 1528710000 100

3 BLZ 5.08/3B 1528860000 1528810000 100

4 BLZ 5.08/4B 1528960000 1528910000 100

5 BLZ 5.08/5B 1529060000 1529010000 50

6 BLZ 5.08/6B 1529160000 1529110000 50

7 BLZ 5.08/7B 1529260000 1529210000 50

8 BLZ 5.08/8B 1529360000 1529310000 50

9 BLZ 5.08/9B 1529460000 1529410000 50

10 BLZ 5.08/10B 1529560000 1529510000 50

11 BLZ 5.08/11B 1529660000 1529610000 50

12 BLZ 5.08/12B 1529760000 1529710000 50

13 BLZ 5.08/13B 1529860000 1529810000 50

14 BLZ 5.08/14B 1529960000 1529910000 50

15 BLZ 5.08/15B 1530060000 1530010000 50

16 BLZ 5.08/16B 1530160000 1530110000 50

17 BLZ 5.08/17B 1530260000 1530210000 20

18 BLZ 5.08/18B 1530360000 1530310000 20

19 BLZ 5.08/19B 1530460000 1530410000 20

20 BLZ 5.08/20B 1530560000 1530510000 20

21 BLZ 5.08/21B 1530660000 1530610000 20

22 BLZ 5.08/22B 1530760000 1530710000 20

23 BLZ 5.08/23B 1530860000 1530810000 20

24 BLZ 5.08/24B 1530960000 1530910000 20

Colour

Poles Type Cat. No. Cat. No. Qty.

2 BLT 5.08/2 1499560000 1499510000 100

3 BLT 5.08/3 1499660000 1499610000 100

4 BLT 5.08/4 1499760000 1499710000 100

5 BLT 5.08/5 1499860000 1499810000 50

6 BLT 5.08/6 1499960000 1499910000 50

7 BLT 5.08/7 1500060000 1500010000 50

8 BLT 5.08/8 1500160000 1500110000 50

9 BLT 5.08/9 1500260000 1500210000 50

10 BLT 5.08/10 1500360000 1500310000 50

11 BLT 5.08/11 1500460000 1500410000 50

12 BLT 5.08/12 1500560000 1500510000 50

13 BLT 5.08/13 1500660000 1500610000 50

14 BLT 5.08/14 1500760000 1500710000 50

15 BLT 5.08/15 1500860000 1500810000 50

16 BLT 5.08/16 1500960000 1500910000 50

17 BLT 5.08/17 1501060000 1501010000 20

18 BLT 5.08/18 1501160000 1501110000 20

19 BLT 5.08/19 1501260000 1501210000 20

20 BLT 5.08/20 1501360000 1501310000 20

21 BLT 5.08/21 1501460000 1501410000 20

22 BLT 5.08/22 1501560000 1501510000 20

23 BLT 5.08/23 1501660000 1501610000 20

24 BLT 5.08/24 1501760000 1501710000 20

Colour

Poles Type Cat. No. Cat. No. Qty.

2 BLT 5.08/2B 1501860000 1501810000 100

3 BLT 5.08/3B 1501960000 1501910000 100

4 BLT 5.08/4B 1502060000 1502010000 100

5 BLT 5.08/5B 1502160000 1502110000 50

6 BLT 5.08/6B 1502260000 1502210000 50

7 BLT 5.08/7B 1502360000 1502310000 50

8 BLT 5.08/8B 1502460000 1502410000 50

9 BLT 5.08/9B 1502560000 1502510000 50

10 BLT 5.08/10B 1502660000 1502610000 50

11 BLT 5.08/11B 1502760000 1502710000 50

12 BLT 5.08/12B 1502860000 1502810000 50

13 BLT 5.08/13B 1502960000 1502910000 50

14 BLT 5.08/14B 1503060000 1503010000 50

15 BLT 5.08/15B 1503160000 1503110000 50

16 BLT 5.08/16B 1503260000 1503210000 50

17 BLT 5.08/17B 1503360000 1503310000 20

18 BLT 5.08/18B 1503460000 1503410000 20

19 BLT 5.08/19B 1503560000 1503510000 20

20 BLT 5.08/20B 1503660000 1503610000 20

21 BLT 5.08/21B 1503760000 1503710000 20

22 BLT 5.08/22B 1503860000 1503810000 20

23 BLT 5.08/23B 1503960000 1503910000 20

24 BLT 5.08/24B 1504060000 1504010000 20

Rated voltage V 250* 300 300

Rated current A 12 10 10 

Clamping range max. mm2/AWG 2.5 12 12 

*Overvoltage category III / Pollution severity 3

Additional technical data see page 218

Rated voltage V 250* 300 300

Rated current A 10 10 10 

Clamping range max. mm2/AWG 1.5 12 12 

*Overvoltage category III / Pollution severity 3

Additional technical data see page 219

Rated voltage V 250* 300 300

Rated current A 10 10 10 

Clamping range max. mm2/AWG 1.5 12 12 

*Overvoltage category III / Pollution severity 3

Additional technical data see page 219
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Omnimate Range - Pitch 5.08 mm
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